SIMPLEX VERTICAL TANK MOUNTED "SPACE
SAVER"
DRY ROTARY VANE VACUUM SYSTEMS
1.5 - 5 HP
EMSE Corporation | 208 Passaic Avenue | Unit 3 Fairfield, NJ 07004 | 1-800-935-EMSE | WWW.EMSE.COM
The EMSE CORPORATION tank mounted Medical Vacuum system is a completely packaged assembly featuring
high efficiency dry rotary vane vacuum pumps, U.L. listed control cabinet, an ASME receiver and the accessories
required to meet and exceed the current code requirements.

(SCFM) at 19”
Hg
Inlet
NPT
Outlet
NPT
Tank
(gallon)
Dimensions Weight
(lbs)
Sound
Level
dB(A)
System FLA
Pump System L W H 208V 230V 460V
1SOB1.5T30V 1.5 5.3 5.3 1" 1" 30 31 20 56 525 66 6 5.5 4
1SOB1.5T60V 1.5 5.3 5.3 1" 1" 60 38 24 68 380 66 6 5.5 4
1SOB1.5T80V 1.5 5.3 5.3 1" 1" 80 38 26 68 725 66 6 5.5 4
1SOB2T30V 2 8 8 1" 1" 30 31 20 57 575 70 9.5 9 5
1SOB2T60V 2 8 8 1" 1" 60 38 24 68 410 70 9.5 9 5
1SOB2T80V 2 8 8 1" 1" 80 38 26 69 800 70 9.5 9 5
1SOB3T30V 3 13.5 13.5 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 30 31 20 63 725 76 11 10 6
1SOB3T60V 3 13.5 13.5 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 60 38 24 69 430 70 11 10 6
1SOB3T80V 3 13.5 13.5 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 80 38 26 69 975 76 11 10 6
1SOB5T80V 5 17 17 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 80 42 32 76 1050 77 17 16.5 9.5
1SOB5T120V 5 17 17 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 120 42 32 81 1170 77 17 16.5 9.5
1SOB5HT80V 5 22 22 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 80 42 32 81 1120 77 17 16.5 9.5
1SOB5HT120V 5 22 22 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 120 42 32 81 1220 78 17 16.5 9.5
Notes:
1. Capacity shown is system capacity, with one pump in reserve per NFPA 99; values assume 60Hz motors.
2. To convert Free Air Capacity (SCFM) to Expanded Air Capacity (ACFM): at 19" Hg multiply SCFM by 2.74
3. Maximum ambient temperature: 100º F for standard systems, 90º F if equipped with variable speed drive